Tallinna Liiga 2024-25 Individuaalne 8. voor

Oliprofiil - TLN LIIGA 8
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Nimi

Kert Truus

Taavi Allsalu
Lauri Raadik
Marek Tammsoo
Jaare Pentus
Margo Meenisk
Siim Henrik Saar
Kert Isakar
Joosep Talviste
Robin Miklas
Kaarel Jaanimégi
Villu Kahar
Gabriel Veide
Kaisa-Ly Lee
Rauno Rand
Heikki Haljasmets
Jaanus Jaanimagi
Tarmo Kast
Taavi Tammik
Ragnar Orgus
Aire Saarm

Mart Rouk

Ergo Tambik
Hannele Hagen
Erki Vatsel

Rene Loiveke
Alari Alviste
Raul Beekmann
Andrus lllenzeer
Védino Tomingas
Arvo Viiderfeld
Anti Kree

Ede Miklas
Isabella Eigo
Aivo Oja
Gunnar Saar
Rainer Rehe
Harri Ruttas
Tannar Talusaar
Toomas Aavisto
Taivo Denks
Jane livonen
Erkko Eigo

Reio Robin Reinula

Toomas Velleméae
Kirsika Loid
Mihkel Kahar
Mirt Oigus
Tonis Reinula
Veikko Danilas
Sigrid Reiman
Victoria livonen
Triin Nargla
Annika Reinula
Lauri Lerch
Kerli Lerch

Jiiri Jasska
Siima Tiitus

Voistkond
Onud
Brunswick Parnu
Brunswick Parnu
Onnejunnid
Onnejunnid
Onud
Tulnukad
Véitlejad
Tulnukad
Tulnukad
Brunswick Parnu
Qwerty
Onnejunnid
Véitlejad
Lucky Strike
Lohed
Onud
Makers
Pundar
Janer
Forselius Bowling
M-TEH
Janer
Pundar
M-TEH
Makers
Noname
Voitlejad
JAM
Seeniorid
Seeniorid
Janer
Forselius Bowling
Lohed
Seeniorid
Forselius Bowling
Lucky Strike
Noname
M-TEH
Lucky Strike
Pundar
Paharetid
Lohed
R3
Noname
Hullud Jémmid
Qwerty
JAM
R3
Datel
Paharetid
Paharetid
Datel
R3
Hullud Jémmid
Hullud JéGmmid
JAM
Datel

269
216
213
234
216
222
241
222
194
191
183
191
171
222
182
201
189
215
157
187
213
210
178
128
234
169
189
223
192
171
199
173
215
187
169
164
127
172
154
190
159
157
173
157
140
147
134
177
165
156
183
131
155
146
127
168
152
115

227
210
258
227
266
169
178
201
159
225
208
191
200
220
225
150
233
194
170
191
178
155
180
203
146
209
169
193
180
173
191
184
164
126
213
160
176
205
177
155
128
155
182
147
158
180
168
157
169
143
173
174

99
166
121
119
156
131

222
275
246
204
223
213
235
205
224
188
211
206
197
190
159
215
171
170
209
181
176
176
165
195
188
181
180
192
135
199
192
188
190
210
159
182
181
160
185
156
176
166
149
127
168
150
151
153
151
151
117
185
198
153
201
156
155
142
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182
215
180
165
214
172
188
235
174
194
215
235
172
235
192
177
171
236
236
181
169
237
183
172
214
198
131
152
162
139
177
181
137
161
190
149
170
180
146
184
201
163
168
157
151
177
147
146
173
154
144
195
153
116
138
137
138

246
190
246
187
234
203
190
182
215
196
181
179
169
168
201
183
200
172
147
192
224
170
212
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179
171
248
200
183
177
147
233
189
188
231
156
156
192
177
145
155
215
187
179
175
166
168
166
146
139
117
123
162
141
112
158

Kokku
1254
1129
1122
1091
1057
1052
1029
1006
994
993
992
984
982
973
969
959
953
950
944
942
940
934
930
921
921
921
915
910
907
905
904
899
897
893
891
884
864
863
852
839
824
824
822
814
810
807
805
800
799
789
773
773
764
741
727
722
712
684

Kesk.
250.80
225.80
224.40
218.20
211.40
210.40
205.80
201.20
198.80
198.60
198.40
196.80
196.40
194.60
193.80
191.80
190.60
190.00
188.80
188.40
188.00
186.80
186.00
184.20
184.20
184.20
183.00
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181.40
181.00
180.80
179.80
179.40
178.60
178.20
176.80
172.80
172.60
170.40
167.80
164.80
164.80
164.40
162.80
162.00
161.40
161.00
160.00
159.80
157.80
154.60
154.60
152.80
148.20
145.40
144.40
142.40
136.80
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